
Hilltop Elementary School

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:10 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1308 1 Hwy 96 / Plum Ln  (Stop at Begin of turn LN) PM ONLY 3:53 Ms.S. Jenkins

2 Red Bird Cir / Peachtree Blvd 7:42 3:57 BLUE MITTEN

3 Peachtree Blvd / S, Hiley Ct 7:43 3:58

4 106 Jubilee Cir PM ONLY 3:59

5 Jubilee Cir /  Empress Ct 7:46 4:01

6 231 Peach Blossom Rd PM ONLY 4:02

7 Peachtree Blvd / N. Gala 7:49 4:03

8 474 Feagin Mill Rd 7:51 4:05

9 Bowens Mill Dr / Ironwood Dr 7:52 4:06 Route Coordinator

10 Myles Ln / Millstone Way 7:54 4:08 John Tignor

11 Millstone Way / Thornwood Dr PM ONLY 4:08 (478) 329-2218

12 Myles Ln / Bowens Mill Dr 7:56 4:09

13 Idlewood Dr / Feagin Mill Rd   (Turn Rt) 7:59 AM ONLY

14 Foxwood Cir. / Thornwood Dr . 8:00 4:14

15 Foxwood Cir / Sprucewood Ct 8:01 4:15

16 Foxwood Cir / Brookhaven Dr. 8:02 4:16

17 Idlewood Dr. / Idlewood Ct. 8:03 4:17

18 Wimbush Ln / Wildwood Trl 8:05 4:19

19 Wildwood Tr / Wildwood Ct 8:06 4:20

20 Wildwood Trl / Idlewood Dr 8:07 4:21

21 216 Bonanza Dr 8:08 4:22

22 209 Bonanza Dr 8:09 4:23

23 Robert Bryson Smith Wy / Brentfield Dr 8:16 3:50

24 Tom Chapman Blvd (See Coordinator 115) *** 4:55

1308 ** Hiltop Elementary 3:42 8:19

AM ESOL HES to DPPS

AM  Alternative Shuttle HES to LJPS

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Hilltop Elementary School

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:10 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1602 1 197 Old Perry Rd (Stop on Oglethorpe Rd) 7:35 4:10 Mr. M. Hardy

2 101 Oglethorpe Rd 7:36 4:11 GREEN CLOVER

3 Larkspur Ln / Clover Tr 7:37 4:12

4 Cleese Ct / Larkspur Ln 7:38 4:13

5 Yarrow Blvd / Sunflower Dr 7:39 4:14

6 Sunflower Dr / Cosmos Ave 7:39 4:15

7 Sunflower Dr / Larkspur Ln 7:40 4:17

8 172 Old Perry Rd 7:41 4:18

9 305 Wilson Creek Bend ( Turn Around) 7:43 4:21

10 419 Wexford Cir 7;49 4:25 Route Coordinator

11 Huntington Pl (EAST) / Wexford Cir 7:50 4:26 John Tignor

12 Wexford Cir / Brigantine Ct 7:53 4:27 (478) 329-2218

13 Julee Emilyn Dr / Craig Ct 7:56 4:31

14 Julee Emilyn Dr / Donna Kay Ct 7:58 4:34

 15 Gale Vista Dr / Becky Dr PM ONLY 4:35

16 William John Ln / Nancy Pl 8:02 4:37

17 Franklyn St / Lamar Dr 8:08 4:02

18 Lake Placid Dr / Franklyn St 8:09 4:03

19 2916 Moody Rd 8:10 4:01

20 317 Hwy 96 PM ONLY 4:43

1602 ** Hiltop Elementary 3:50 8:17

AM ESOL HES to DPPS

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Hilltop Elementary School

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:10 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2232 1 Moody Rd / Tidwell Rd 7:37 3:57 Ms. D. Hamilton

2 162 Keith Rd 7:40 4:13 ORANGE CRAYON

3 S Houston Lake Rd / Van Rd PM ONLY 4:34

4 41 Cohen Walker(Beacon Place-At Gates) 7:42 4:35

5 528 Mt Zion Rd 7:45 4:33

6 442 Mt Zion Rd 7:47 4:32

7 406 Mt Zion Rd (4th house after turning MTZ) 7:48 4:21

8 248 Mt Zion Rd 7:50 4:24

9 Castle Pines Dr / St Brendands Dr 7:51 4:25

10 Castle Pines Dr / Roaring Forks Dr 7:52 4:26

11 St Brendands Dr / Snowmass Ct 7:54 4:27 Route Coordinator

12 Castle Pines Dr / Chipper St 7:56 4:28 John Tignor

13 Gail Dr / Peggy Ln 7:58 4:23 (478) 329-2218

14 237 Tidwell Rd 8:01 4:19

15 Tidwell Rd / McKenzie Rd 8:02 4:18

16 198 Tidwell Rd 8:03 4:16

17 Highland Park  / Carrbridge Ct 8:04 4:16

18 115 Willingham Dr PM ONLY 4:13

19 216 Kenna Wy (3pt T/O @ Nickel Ct) 8:12 4:01

20 Heron Dr /  Loch Mere Dr 8:15 4:05

21 182 Woodard Rd PM ONLY 4:08

22 150 Woodard Rd PM ONLY 4:09

2232 ** Hiltop Elementary 3:51 8:20

AM ESOL HES to DPPS

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Hilltop Elementary School

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:10 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2237 1 214 Cartwright Dr 8:13 3:51 Ms. C. Beltz

2 Brookhaven Dr / Beechwood Dr 8:15 3:52 RED TRIANGLE

3 Beechwood Dr /Gray Fox Crossing (N) 8:17 3:53

4 Gray Fox Crossing / Brookhaven Dr 8:18 3:54

5 Stablegate Ln / Old Carriage Ln PM ONLY 3:55

6 Strawbridge Ln / Gray Fox Crossing 8:20 3:56

7 Gray Fox Crossing /Beechwood Dr (S) 8:21 3:57

8 117 Cartwright Dr 8:24 3:50

9 Hwy 96 / Jane Dr 8:25 4:00 Route Coordinator

10 217 Willingham Dr PM ONLY 4:09 John Tignor

(478) 329-2218

2237 ** Hiltop Elementary 3:45 8:30

AM ESOL HES to DPPS

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Hilltop Elementary School

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Printed  3/29/2024  5:10 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2257 1 1812 S. Houston Lake Rd 7:46 4:21 Mrs. C. Dinardi

2 132 S Tamie Cir PM ONLY 4:23

3 129 N Tamie Cir PM ONLY 4:24 Treasure Chest

4 121 N Tamie Cir 7:50 4:26

5 Spring Chase Cir / Bentley Way (S) 7:53 4:28

6 Spring Chase Cir / Dresdon Way (S) 7:54 4:29

7 Spring Chase Cir / Roxbury Wy (S) 8:00 4:34

8 Spring Chase Cir / Southwind Dr (N) 8:03 4:37

9 Ashbury Way / S Houtson Lake Rd 8:04 4:38 Route Coordinator

10 Gateway Dr / Willowgate Dr 8:09 4:11 John Tignor

11 Gateway Dr / Shannon Ridge Dr 8:11 4:13 (478) 329-2218

12 Shannon Ridge Dr / Doublegate Dr 8:12 4:14

13 Doublegate Dr / Drury Ln 8:13 4:15

14 Doublegate Dr / Willowgate Dr 8:14 4:16

15 Mt Zion Rd / Forest Lawn 8:15 4:17

16 Mt.Zion Rd / Golden Pond Blvd 8:16 4:18

17 Mt.Zion Rd / Elmdale Dr PM ONLY 4:09

2257 ** Hiltop Elementary 4:00 8:25

AM ESOL HES to DPPS

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


